
Single Meals to Go 
Chicken Dinner - 1 Breast OR 1 Thigh & 1 Drumstick OR 3 Wings 

Beef Stew on Buttered Noodles Dinner 

Combo Dinner -  Kentucky Legend Baked Ham & Fried Chicken 

1 Breast Or 1 Thigh & 1 Drumstick OR 3 Wings 

5oz Kentucky Legend Baked Ham Dinner 

All Single Meals come with 3 - 8oz Sides  - Roll & Butter - Dessert 

$16.95 

$16.95 

$18.99 

$16.99 

Family Meals 

Farm Famous Marinated Fried Chicken 

Standard Family Meal - 12 pc Bucket - 3 Qt Sides - 4 Rolls - 4 Desserts 

Family Meal Sampler -  8 pc Bucket - 1 Qt Beef Stew & Buttered Noodles - 

12oz Baked Ham - 3 Qt Sides - 4 Rolls - 4 Desserts 

12 Piece Bucket 

8 Piece Bucket 

Breast 

Thigh 

Drumstick 

Wing 

$57.99 

$67.99

$26.99

$17.99

$4.15

$2.15

$1.85 

$1.65 

The Farm's Tuesday 
Carryout Menu 



www.theplacetoparty.com 

239 Anderson Ferry Rd. - Cincinnati, Oh 

Side Items 

Dessert - $4.45 Per Piece 

DRINKS to Go 
8oz Single 

32oz Family 

Real Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy 

French Fries 

Tossed Salad w/ Tomatoes 
(Ranch, French, Italian, or Blue Cheese) 

Cole Slaw 

Cottage Cheese 

Macaroni Salad 

Baked Apples 

Au Gratin Green Beans 

Stewed Tomatoes w/ Carrots 

Baked Beans Strawberry Cremè  Layer Cake 

Carrot Cake 

Cheese Cake 

Chocolate Cake 

Hot Strawberry Cobbler W/ Whipped Cream 

Hot Vanilla Bread Pudding W/ Whipped  Cream 

16 oz Soft Drink $1.50 

16 oz Soft Drink W/ Meal $1.00 

$3.30

$11.59

A la Carte 
5 oz Kentucky Legend Baked Ham                                                                           $6.99 

5 oz Roast Beef 

24 oz Beef Stew on Buttered Noodles 

32 oz Beef Stew on Buttered Noodles 

Farm Bowl - Chicken Nuggets, Mashed Potatoes, Gravy, Corn & Cheese. $7.99 

$6.99 

$10.99 

$12.99 

Served 
Tuesday 

Nights From

4:45 - 7:45 


