



The Farm's Tuesday Carryout Menu

Single Meals to Go

Chicken Dinner – 1 Breast OR 1 Thigh & 1 Drumstick OR 3 Wings	\$16.95
Beef Stew on Buttered Noodles Dinner	\$16.95
Combo Dinner – Kentucky Legend Baked Ham & Fried Chicken 1 Breast Or 1 Thigh & 1 Drumstick OR 3 Wings	\$18.99
5oz Kentucky Legend Baked Ham Dinner	\$16.99

All Single Meals come with 3 – 8oz Sides – Roll & Butter – Dessert

Family Meals

Standard Family Meal – 12 pc Bucket – 3 Qt Sides – 4 Rolls – 4 Desserts	\$57.99
Family Meal Sampler – 8 pc Bucket – 1 Qt Beef Stew & Buttered Noodles – 12oz Baked Ham – 3 Qt Sides – 4 Rolls – 4 Desserts	\$67.99

Farm Famous Marinated Fried Chicken

12 Piece Bucket	\$26.99
8 Piece Bucket	\$17.99
Breast	\$4.15
Thigh	\$2.15
Drumstick	\$1.85
Wing	\$1.65



A la Carte

5 oz Kentucky Legend Baked Ham	\$6.99
5 oz Roast Beef	\$6.99
24 oz Beef Stew on Buttered Noodles	\$10.99
32 oz Beef Stew on Buttered Noodles	\$12.99
Farm Bowl - Chicken Nuggets, Mashed Potatoes, Gravy, Corn & Cheese.	\$7.99

DRINKS to Go

16 oz Soft Drink	\$1.50
16 oz Soft Drink W/ Meal	\$1.00



Dessert - \$4.45 Per Piece

Strawberry Cremè Layer Cake
Carrot Cake
Cheese Cake
Chocolate Cake
Hot Strawberry Cobbler W/ Whipped Cream
Hot Vanilla Bread Pudding W/ Whipped Cream

Side Items

8oz Single	\$3.30
32oz Family	\$11.59

Real Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy
French Fries
Tossed Salad w/ Tomatoes (Ranch, French, Italian, or Blue Cheese)
Cole Slaw
Cottage Cheese
Macaroni Salad
Baked Apples
Au Gratin Green Beans
Stewed Tomatoes w/ Carrots
Baked Beans

*Served
Tuesday
Nights From*

4:45 - 7:45

www.theplacetoparty.com

239 Anderson Ferry Rd. - Cincinnati, Oh